Murfreesboro Day 1 - April 26

Warmup

8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
LUNCH BREAK
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00

Performance

School

8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15

Marshall County High School

Battleground Academy
Franklin Road Academy
Franklin High School

Marshall County High School

Battleground Academy

Summit High School
Harpeth Hall

Battleground Academy
Independence High School
Summit High School

Independence High School
Mt. Juliet High School
Grace Baptist Academy
Center for Creative Arts
Blackman High School

Mt. Juliet High School

Mt. Juliet High School

Mt. Juliet High School

Choir

Freshman Chorus
Chamber Choir
Vocal Ensemble
Chamber Choir
Concert Choir
Women’s Ensemble

Chorale
Chamber Choir
Men’s Ensemble
Chamber Choir
Grand Chorus

Women’s Choir
MOVE

Golden Voices
Women’s Ensemble
Select Chorus

SOUL

Vocal Ensemble

LOVE



