## Murfreesboro Day 1 – April 26

Warmup	<u>Performance</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Choir</u>
8:00	8:15		
8:15	8:30		
8:30	8:45		
8:45	9:00	Marshall County High School	Freshman Chorus
9:00	9:15	Battleground Academy	Chamber Choir
9:15	9:30	Franklin Road Academy	Vocal Ensemble
9:30	9:45	Franklin High School	Chamber Choir
9:45	10:00	Marshall County High School	Concert Choir
10:00	10:15	Battleground Academy	Women's Ensemble
10:15	10:30	,	
10:30	10:45	Summit High School	Chorale
10:45	11:00	Harpeth Hall	Chamber Choir
11:00	11:15	Battleground Academy	Men's Ensemble
11:15	11:30	Independence High School	Chamber Choir
11:30	11:45	Summit High School	<b>Grand Chorus</b>
LUNCH BREAK			
12:15	12:30	Independence High School	Women's Choir
12:30	12:45	Mt. Juliet High School	MOVE
12:45	1:00	Grace Baptist Academy	Golden Voices
1:00	1:15	Center for Creative Arts	Women's Ensemble
1:15	1:30	Blackman High School	Select Chorus
1:30	1:45	Mt. Juliet High School	SOUL
1:45	2:00		
2:00	2:15		
2:15	2:30	Mt. Juliet High School	Vocal Ensemble
2:30	2:45		
2:45	3:00		
3:00	3:15	Mt. Juliet High School	LOVE